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WE PROVIDE COMMISSION FREE DEMAND DRAFT
FOR DETAILS PLEASE CONTACT YOUR NEAREST BRANCH
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SAFETY OF YOUR VALUABLES IS OUR WORRY TOO.
CONTACT OUR NEAREST BRANCH FOR "LOCKERS®
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04-12-2010 By TR 34,271, ,30,463.00°Cr
10-12-2010 To ATM WITHDRAWAL 4,000.00 L ,26,463.00 Cr| *
18-12-2010 To ATM WITHDRAWAL 3,000.00 - ,23,463.00°Cr} -
28-12-2010 By R 11,824. ,35,287.00 Cr
30-12-2010 To ATM WITHDRAWAL 3,000.00 RS 1,32,287.00 Cr
05-01-2011 2y R 34,271: 1,66,558.00 Cr
07-01-2011 To ATM WITHDRAWAL 1,000.00 1,65,558.00 Cr
18-01-2011 | 694226 To SELF 10,000.00 1,55,558.00 Cr
25-01-2011 694234 To SELF 1,10,000.00 45,558.00 -Cr
02-02-2011 To ATM WITHDRAWAL 7,000.00 38,558.00 Cr
03-02-2011 To ATM WITS 4 Z,500.00 36,058.00 Cr
07-02-2011 694221 To TR (050400) 667.00 : 35,391.00 Cr
09-02-2011 By CLEARING 24;149.0D 59,540.00 Crl- -
25-02-2011 y CLEARING 6,000.0p 65,540.00 Crl
07-03-2011 By Interest 136156 67,155.00°Cr =5 -
* 15-03-2011 y SALARY 6,928. 74,083.00 Cr{:

. 20-04-2011 y IR 36,642:00 1,10,725.00 C -
06-05-2011 0 ATM WITHDRAWAL 10,000.00 1,00,725.00 C !
06-05-2011 To ATM WITHDRAWAL 10,000.00 90,725.00 €
09-05-2011 0 ATM WITHDRAWAL 5,000.00 85,725.00 C
11-05-2011 y CLG 36,642.40 1,22,361.00 €
14-05-2011 0 ATH WITHDRAWAL 5,000.00 1,17,361.00 C
20-05-2011 0 ATM WITHORAWAL ~5,000.00 1,12,367.00 €
25-05-2011 0 ATM WITHDRAWAL 10,000.00 1,02,367.00 Ci
02-06-2011 0 ATM WITHORAWAL 5,000.00 97,367.00 C
04-06-2011 y SAL 36,642.00 1,34,009.00 Ci
13-06-2011 Iro' ANNUAL AT CARD CHRG for year 112.00 . 1,33,897.00 C
21-06-2011 | 694228 o LIC (050400) 24,000.00 1,09,897.00 c{
22-06-2011 0 ATM W l’]g &H 6,000.00 1,03,897.00 Cf
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